



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 44697 of 2025

Amit Kushwaha Alias Ajeet Kanaujia

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Prateek Prajapati
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 68

HON'BLE ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case after two weeks, as fresh.

January 29, 2026
pks

(Ashutosh Srivastava,J.)