



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 44697 of 2025

Amit Kushwaha Alias Ajeet Kanaujia

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Nanhe Lal Tripathi, Prateek Prajapati
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. List this matter on 06.05.2026 as fresh.
2. In the meantime, learned counsel for the applicant shall place on record the criminal history of the applicant in tabular form.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

April 15, 2026

Gss